User’s Manual
WIN Enterprises, Inc.  June., 2014 1
PL-80690
Networking Appliance
Desktop Intel Celeron (codename Bay Trail) Network System,
Four Copper GbE, CF, SATA and mini-PCIe
User’s Manual
Version 1.0

User’s Manual
WIN Enterprises, Inc.  June., 2014 6
1.3 Ordering Information
We offer some accessories for PL-80690 appliance for customer need.
PL-8069A Desktop Intel Bay Trail E3815
Network System, 4x GbE, 1GB
onboard DDR3 Memory, 4GB eMMC
and SATA
PL-8069B Desktop Intel Bay Trail E3815
Network System, 3x GbE, 1GB
onboard DDR3 Memory, 4GB
eMMC, SATA and mini-PCIe
PL-8069C Desktop Intel Bay Trail E3815
Network System, 4x GbE, 1GB
onboard DDR3 Memory, CF, SATA
and mini-PCIe (via USB)
Optional